
BMS Bonded Terminal Tariff

No. DESCRIPTION 20' 40' COMMENTS
1 DAY 1 - 5 FREE FREE
2 DAY 6 - 8 6,375.00 12,750.00 PER DAY
3 DAY 9 - 13 30,000.00 60,000.00 PER DAY
4 DAY 14 ONWARDS 41,250.00 82,500.00 PER DAY

No. DESCRIPTION 20' 40' COMMENTS
1 DAY 1 - 5 FREE FREE
2 DAY 6 - 8 12,750.00 25,500.00 PER DAY
3 DAY 9 - 13 60,000.00 120,000.00 PER DAY
4 DAY 14 ONWARDS 82,500.00 165,000.00 PER DAY

No. DESCRIPTION 20' 40' COMMENTS
1 DAY 1 - 5 FREE FREE
2 DAY 6 - 8 28,500.00 57,000.00 PER DAY
3 DAY 9 - 13 135,000.00 270,000.00 PER DAY
4 DAY 14 ONWARDS 184,500.00 369,000.00 PER DAY

DRY CONTAINER STORAGE TARIFF
BMS BONDED TERMINAL STORAGE - Feb 2026

DG CARGO STORAGE TARIFF

OT CARGO STORAGE TARIFF


